Giudice: Dott.ssa Trotta

Ruolo MARCOPIDO
praR.G.N.R. Fascia oraria
1 2526/18 9:00 e ss.

2 5715/18 09:00-10:00

3 6001/19 09:00-10:00

4 5908/16 09:00-10:00

5 2518721 09:00-10:00

Funzionario: Dott.ssa Danicla NARDONE
Ud. 11.06.2024

Attivita + R.G. Trib.

discussione -
discussione -
discussione -
discussione -

discussione -

2295/19
1642/19
308/21
1017/19
772122
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